						,						
From			PR	iyada	remon	J	THE R					
Name of Address:		ancer:-	K	ousely	2 3	edam	one	PX	throughout.	Po Ch	twe	
Mobile No					05							
						BI	LL					
Customer	r's Name	& Addre		5-70.05		Al Serie	For C	Comme	rcial Use:			
To : MAF	All the second s		STATE OF THE PARTY	IX PVT.	LTD.							
B22, Second	Floor, Mathe	er Square I				tation,	BIII N	lo:	0000	0	<b>英語</b>	
PAN No.: AAI		8					Date		2290			
TATTO AC	Lomocoop					(Regis	Freel	ancer (	roge: WX	KFRF 2023	-007	
TO SALES		The Land	Towards	my Cha	arges/Fe	esagai	nst Ass	signme	nt/sstated b	elow:	all Kitshirt of	
Job No: 20240895								inal Assignment mber and Date		sed Assignmen mber and Date	t Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title:		BIDI	natur	Principle of				459	<b>建</b> 型 医乳腺	明 经 2000年	raysis	
Fieldwork	Locations:							19-14				
Fees for		Mark Street			CV. St. Co.				D. COLARES			
Data Collection Type & Segment						Qua	antity	Rate	8	Amount		
	efing charg						100	7 19-1		ed (p. 81-9)		
40.00	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 3 30-0 900											
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-					-	3	30	0	40			
						+						
(Sp	deration/Toecify)			ription/Oth	ners							
Other Fe												
Supervisio	The State of the State of Stat		00	-61			1000				Marie of Colle	
Executiv EIC Emp			Signatu		2400	chil	24	0	d	May the state of	Service Control	
Totals	ioyee ID	. Dute.	Sig.iat.	Ter IVIA	2-108 /	S limit		12.13.7			900	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t	THE REST	Job No.	Tasi	k Code	Amou	int:-			THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	
					193 60							
R) Sunervi	sion Charg	es		100000	100	KLE'S	Amou	nt:-				
B) Supervision Charges				Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment								
Rupees in 1	Words:	n	ine	hund		^	s only		FE-TO-TE-	CHATTAN	MATHLES	
A 194	100 Maria					Sum	mary	,				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syl Submitt		Quantity Re C and Agre		Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
1	2045	Dodo	ceclin	FZF		3			3			
My PAN Ad Beneficiary	clare the information of the count Num y Bank According Bank According to the count Num y Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	ber is: bunt Nam	By: e: PR	JPP 2	FA321	NK	4	Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	e with all terms and co ne: CANARA : CNRB 6	BUK	
Que	2	ol.	0/24		Pay	yes V	2	9/10/		eceived On: hecked & Cleared	I On:	
	Signature 8	170000	<u> </u>		Approv	red by w	vith date					
	14 L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L	Ser Back	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	Sent residence	The state of the state of	NO COLUMN	A. Creative	EATHER STATES	La Table of the			

marketxcel	PIC of the freelancer				
Conducting interviews Research Data by Ma Date of Is Location: Code	and collecting arket Xcel as p sue:	registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: 6/9/2/10 2/9/2/10/2/9/2/10/2/9/2/10/2/9/2/10/2/9/2/10/2/9/2/10/2/9/2/9/2/10/2/9/2/9/2/9/2/9/2/9/2/9/2/9/2/9/2/9/2/	collect Market Reference No:		
	(Card Holder's Signature)				
		Assignment letter		erla, de	
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the distertail at the project briefing	scussion we had w	Job No: 26th 2024 08 Job Title: B10 maker 95 Fieldwork Location:  Coehis  with you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereunder	the captioned subj	9/2	and explained in
Data Collection Ty	pe	Segment - Center	antity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Podás		Coehis		3	398
hat data collected in the devi- is communicated at the above assignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary emplo- without showing any reason to	the device handed of the is sent directly the stated briefing, to out any further re- to pursue any off the yment in the Comp thereof.	and end on	ete quantity and data uld be always in acti It in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and the ty reserves its right to	he synce ive and GI e and may an assignat no req o terminat	d on daily basis s S be captured liv to rejection of th nment to you as uest from you for e your assignment

Signed in the presence of:

Signature:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

1) Witness Name: 8 ony 1kg

Contact number: 9895542763

terms and conditions.

Signature

5 19 124

Name of signee: PRIYADARSHAN K'S